
SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS # 1 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

868 FM 2377 6:30 AM 

130 SHELBY CIR 6:32 AM 

FM 2377 / OAK CREEK 6:34 AM 

PEDIGREE DR / STEEL DUST DR 6:36 AM 

PRATT / PIERCE 6:38 AM 

LYNN ANN / RACHELLE 6:40 AM 

PRATT / RACHELLE 6:41 AM 

PRATT / LINK ST 6:42 AM 

LINK ST/ PRESTON 6:43 AM 

PRATT / EASTRIDGE CIR (closest to Ovilla) 6:44 AM 

STAINBACK / RUGGED 6:52 AM 

RUGGED / HIDDEN CREEK 6:54 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #2 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

METHODIST / COLLEGE 6:30 AM 

SUMMIT / WALLER 6:31 AM 

WALLER / VALLEY 6:32 AM 

WOODED CREEK / WOOD BRIDGE 6:35 AM 

507 W RED OAK RD (IN FRONT OF APT. 

OFFICE) 6:37 AM 

HICKORY CREEK / POST OAK 6:38 AM 

HICKORY CREEK / GARDEN GROVE 6:39 AM 

HICKORY CREEK / LOCUSTBERRY 6:40 AM 

HICKORY CREEK / SYCAMORE CIR 6:41 AM 

JACKSON / LEE 6:43 AM 

BOND / AUGUSTA 6:44 AM 

LEE ST / TATER BROWN 6:46 AM 

TATER BROWN / OAK DELL 6:48 AM 

OAK DELL / CEDAR VIEW 6:51 AM 

OAK DELL / CEDAR RIDGE 6:52 AM 

BOW CREEK / PEBBLE CREEK 6:53 AM 

SIERRA GRANDE APTS 6:55 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #3 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

PIERCE / CASTLERIDGE 6:30 AM 

PIERCE / CARMEN 6:31 AM 

PIERCE / JASON 6:32 AM 

PIERCE / LASSETTER 6:33 AM 

LASSETTER / RIDGE CREST 6:34 AM 

CRESTBROOK / TIMBERLAND 6:36 AM 

STOP SIGN @ LORENE / MABRY 6:39 AM 

204 PRAIRIE CREEK 6:42 AM 

204 PRAIRIE VIEW 6:43 AM 

HITCHING POST / HAMILTON ST 6:46 AM 

OAKMONT WAY / HAZELTINE RD 6:48 AM 

ANDERSON / SPRING HILL 6:50 AM 

SPRING BRANCH / LAZY SPRINGS 6:52 AM 

237 COBBLESTONE  6:55 AM 

345 COLE RD 6:56 AM 

COLE / RICHARD 6:57 AM 

STONEGATE WAY / COLE 6:58 AM 

ROCKY RIDGE / COLE 7:00 AM 

ROCKY RIDGE / RIDGE OAK 7:02 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #4 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

SUSAN WAY / BRIAN WAY 6:40 AM 

358 ROCKETT 6:42 AM 

504 PRITCHETT 6:43 AM 

109 JEFFERY RD 6:47 AM 

135 KIMBERLY HILL 6:48 AM 

FM 813 / SUNRISE CT 6:49 AM 

ROBIN RIDGE / CARDINAL RIDGE 6:52 AM 

BELLS CHAPEL / CHAPEL HILL 6:55 AM 

BELLS CHAPEL /  BELLS CHAPEL CIR 6:56 AM 

BELLS CHAPEL / HIGHMEADOW 6:57 AM 

2219 BELLS CHAPEL 6:58 AM 

1029 BELLS CHAPEL 6:59 AM 

BELLS CHAPEL / BUCKHORN 7:00 AM 

222 BELLS CHAPEL 7:01 AM 

130 BELLS CHAPEL  7:02AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #5 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

LOWRANCE / CRESTVIEW 6:35 AM 

LOWRANCE / PIERCE 6:36 AM 

LOWRANCE / BUTTERCUP WAY 6:37 AM 

200 RYAN DR 6:46 AM 

HAWK / CANARY 6:49 AM 

DOVE / CANARY 6:50 AM 

BOB WHITE / BASSWOOD DR 6:53 AM 

QUAIL RUN / BASSWOOD DR 6:54 AM 

OAK HOLLOW / QUAIL RUN 6:55 AM 

BOB WHITE / OAK HOLLOW 6:56 AM 

RED WOLF / FOX HOLLOW 6:58 AM 

VALLEY RIDGE / AUTUMN TRL 7:00 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #6 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

FIREHOUSE DAYCARE 6:32 AM 

SILVERWOOD / WILLOWWOOD 6:36 AM 

SHADOWWOOD / ELMWOOD 6:37 AM 

SHADOWWOOD / OAKWOOD 6:38 AM 

MEADOWWOOD / BROOKWOOD 6:39 AM 

ASHBURNE GLEN / FORESTEDGE 6:41 AM 

FORESTEDGE / NOB HILL 6:42 AM 

COCKRELL HILL / SUBURBAN 6:43 AM 

COCKRELL HILL / MEADOW GLEN 6:43 AM 

COCKRELL HILL / THORNTREE 6:44 AM 

JOHNSON LANE / GREEN MEADOWS (TAR @ CUL-DE-

SAC) 6:46 AM 

338 JOHNSON LANE 6:47 AM 

215 LARIAT TRIAL 6:48 AM 

HOSFORD / GEORGETOWN 6:51 AM 

HOSFORD / BUCKBOARD 6:51 AM 

2400 S HAMPTON  6:55 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #7 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

SUNFLOWER / PANSY 6:30 AM 

OVERLOOK / HILL 6:40 AM 

SUNNYSIDE / DANCING LIGHT 6:42 AM 

PARADISE WAY / PAISLEY LANE 6:44 PM 

OVERHILL / LAKESHORE 6:46 AM 

GROVE / SOUTHBROOK 6:47 AM 

DOE CREEK TRAIL / SUNBURST DR 6:50 AM 

CAROLINA CHERRY / AZALEA 6:53 AM 

HILLCREST LN/ OVILLA RD 6:56 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #8 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

404 N INDUSTRIAL 6:35 AM 

200 BROTHERS BLVD (APT) 6:36 AM 

ROAN / SORRELL 6:37 AM 

OVERLOOK / ROXY 6:40 AM 

ROXY / MOOREVIEW 6:41 AM 

317 I-35 SERVICE 6:42 AM 

173 CREEKVIEW 6:44 AM 

CASCADE / PARKS BRANCH 6:46 AM 

RED OAK RD / HIDDEN LANE 6:47 AM 

RED OAK RD / COUNTRY RIDGE CT 6:47 AM 

SUMMER HILL LANE / VALLEYVIEW 6:48 AM 

COUNTRY RIDGE / VALLEYVIEW 6:49 AM 

COUNTRY RIDGE / COUNTRY CREEK 6:50 AM 

SHALLOW CREEK / WINDING CREEK 6:52 AM 

LITTLE CREEK / ROCK CREEK 6:53 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #9 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

LOCUST / WILLOWBEND 6:30 AM 

LOCUST / ELM 6:31 AM 

CEDAR / HAMPTON 6:33 AM 

HAMPTON / RED OAK CREEK RD 6:35 AM 

SADDLE RIDGE / PADDOCK RIDGE 6:40 AM 

E HIGHLAND / INDIAN RIDGE 6:43 AM 

WESTMORELAND / LARIAT CIR 6:46 AM 

WESTMORELAND / SOUTHRIDGE 6:47 AM 

HOLLINGSWORTH LANE / RED OAK CREEK 6:49 AM 

WESTMORELAND / MEADOWLARK 6:50 AM 

WESTMORELAND / CARDINAL 6:51 AM 

SANTA ROSA / JACOB 6:52 AM 

JACOB / DOROTHY  6:53 AM 
 

  



SUMMER SCHOOL REGULAR ROUTES 20/21 

ESTIMATED TIMES/STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOUR STUDENT IS AT THEIR ASSIGNED BUS STOP 5MIN. 

PRIOR TO THE TIME LISTED. 

BUS #10 

CONGREGATED STOPS TIMES 

SUNSET STRIP / WILSHIRE 6:30 AM 

HOLLYWOOD / VINE 6:32 AM 

CHARLESTON BLVD / CENTURION RD 6:35 AM 

CRADDOCK / GLEN LANE 6:40 AM 

BRIARWOOD / GLEN MEADOW  6:45 AM 

GRANITE PASS / DOVE CREEK LANE 6:47 AM 

CRIPPLE CREEK / LAKE RIDGE 6:50 AM 

LAKE RIDGE / CINNAMON SPRINGS 6:51 AM 

802 LARK LANE 6:54 AM 
 


	BUS # 1
	BUS #2
	BUS #3
	BUS #4
	BUS #5
	BUS #6
	BUS #7
	BUS #8
	BUS #9
	BUS #10

